

OUTFITTER OF THE YEAR AWARD

PURPOSE

The purpose of this award is to recognize the Outstanding Outfitter of the Year for Houston Safari Club Foundation. The Outfitter of the Year is recognized by HSCF members and peers as being enthusiastic about their occupation and conservation.

ELIGIBILITY

• The applicant must be an active member of Houston Safari Club Foundation, in good standing. The applicant must be of good character and have a known ethical hunting standard.

SELECTION CRITERIA

- HSCF membership.
- Number of years of participation as an HSCF convention exhibitor.
- Contributions and/or donations to HSCF.
- The candidate has demonstrated excellence in customer service, reliability and performance and is a consistent supporter of Houston Safari Club Foundation and its mission.

ENTRY

- Prospective recipients must submit their application by November 1st of the year prior to the HSCF Worldwide Hunting Expo & Convention
- Please submit nominations by mail or email to: Joe Betar, HSCF Executive Director, Houston Safari Club Foundation; 14811 St. Mary's Lane, Suite 265 Houston, TX 77079; joe@wehuntwegive.org

RESTRICTIONS

Nominations may only be made by current HSCF members in good standing.